GIMBALS
LAMP HOLDER
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1
2/19/2025
DATE QTY ACC. QTY TYPE
PROJECT

• LAMPS ARE NOT INCLUDED *
APPLICATIONS: Retail Store | Hospitality | Supermarkets
ORDERING GUIDE
GIMBALS
AEH-
00P00
0LP00
AJP00
CLP30
FCP20
FCP30
FCP38
GBP38
GFP30
GFP38
J1
Juno
G1
Global
H1
Halo
L1
Lightolier
BK
Black powder
WH
White powder
SV
Silver powder
Fixture Family Adapter Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
2/19/2025
T1
ERALUX Track  T1
Compatible with Juno system-1 circuit
T2
ERALUX Track  T2
Compatible with Juno system-2 circuit
H1
ERALUX Track  H1
Compatible with Halo system-1 circuit
-2
-4
-6
-8
-12
0001
0002
0003
0004
0015
2ft track
4ft track
6ft track
8ft track
12ft track
Mini I Connector
T Connector
L Connector
X Connector
End Feed
-BLK
Black Finish
-WHT
White Finish
Track System Components Finish PN QTY
Refer to the links below for more information
Track system and components are ordered with the track head if needed.
ORDERING GUIDE- TRACK SYSTEM
NOTES • Lamps are not included
• Only GBP/ 00P00/ 0LP00 come with Silver Finish
GIMBALS
LAMP HOLDER
OVERVIEW
00P00
GIMBAL | LAMP HOLDER
UNIVERSAL LAMP HOLDER | SHORT NECK / E26 MEDIUM BASE LAMPS
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
2/19/2025
Innovative Design
•  Aluminum Sheet Metal Housing
• Ability to rotate 350° and adjust
vertically from ± 90°
Multiple Options
• Black , White and  Silver finish available
Mountings Available
• Choose from any of the popular track systems
such as Juno, Halo, Lightolier, or Global
Tests And Certifications
00P00
• Max 50W : PAR20
• Max 75W : PAR16 / PAR30 / PAR30S
• Max 250W : PAR38
• E26 Medium Base
• Short Neck Compatible
120V Input
OVERVIEW
0LP00
GIMBAL | LAMP HOLDER
UNIVERSAL LAMP HOLDER
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
2/19/2025
Innovative Design
• Lexan Plastic Housing
• Ability to rotate 350° and adjust
vertically from ± 90°
Multiple Options
• Black , White and  Silver finish available
Mountings Available
• Choose from any of the popular track systems
such as Juno, Halo, Lightolier, or Global
Tests And Certifications
0LP00
• Max 150W : PAR38
• E26 Skirted Medium Base
120V Input
OVERVIEW
AJP00
GIMBAL | LAMP HOLDER
UNIVERSAL LAMP HOLDER
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when